Position

Dean

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Computer & Network Support

Specialist

Counselor

Office Aide

Accountant

Student Services Assistant

Student Services Assistant

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP), Counselor,
Adjunct (SFP),
Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

Total Wages

$154,785

$147,887

$134,694

$127,997

$108,396

$103,177

$91,226

$78,924

$73,766

$67,759

$67,696

$63,578

$61,003

$49,268

$45,303

$43,886

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,859
$48,837
$49,312
$45,506
$36,943
$27,030
$33,171
$19,907
$32,823
$36,835

$36,846

$2,543

$15,104

$0

$5,263

$0



Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Counselor, Adjunct

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Tutor Il

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Tutor Il

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Program Assistant

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

$18,217

$16,275

$15,682

$14,338

$13,658

$13,106

$11,766

$11,628

$10,158

$10,085

$9,212

$9,049

$8,469

$8,136

$7,600

$7,513

$7,455

$7,158

$0

$132

$268

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,702

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Career Guidance Counselor

Assistant

Student Tutor

Student Worker

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

LACC EOPS

$5,641

$4,535

$4,014

$3,604

$3,472

$3,251

$1,108

$464

$226

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



