Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$154,785	\$49,859
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$147,887	\$48,837
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$134,694	\$49,312
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$127,997	\$45,506
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$108,396	\$36,943
Computer & Network Support Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$103,177	\$27,030
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$91,226	\$33,171
Office Aide	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$78,924	\$19,907
Accountant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$73,766	\$32,823
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$67,759	\$36,835
Student Services Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$67,696	\$36,846
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct (SFP), Counselor, Adjunct (SFP), Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$63,578	\$2,543
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$61,003	\$15,104
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$49,268	\$0
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$45,303	\$5,263
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$43,886	\$0

Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$18,217	\$0
Counselor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$16,275	\$132
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$15,682	\$268
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$14,338	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$13,658	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$13,106	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$11,766	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$11,628	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$10,158	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$10,085	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$9,212	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$9,049	\$1,702
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$8,469	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$8,136	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$7,600	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$7,513	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$7,455	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$7,158	\$0

Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$5,641	\$226
Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$4,535	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$4,014	\$0
Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$3,604	\$0
Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$3,472	\$0
Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$3,251	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$1,108	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC EOPS	\$464	\$0